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09/16/2023 Cross Country

Lovejoy, TX

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival

September 16, 2023

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Finish List - Girls - Elite Varsity Girls

Team Detail - Girls - Elite Varsity Girls

Top

Overall Finish List - Girls
Elite Varsity Girls

O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team M 2M 5K Time Pace Year .
1 1 278 Macy Wingard Denton Braswell 5:16.2 11:06.3 17:02.1 17:02.1 5:29/M 10
2 2 84 Haley Loewe Bentonville High School 5:17.4 11:21.1 17:23.7 17:23.7 5:36/M 12
3 3 709 Sara Morefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:18.1 11:31.2 17:30.0 17:30.0 5:38/M 12
4 4 680 Camryn Benson Lucas Lovejoy 5:34.2 11:36.1 17:31.5 17:31.5 5:38/M 10
5 5 538 Rowan Saacke Katy Tompkins 5:16.4 11:29.2 17:39.0 17:39.0 5:41/M 10
6 6 398 Sydni Wilkins Frisco Liberty 5:48.2 11:58.4 18:10.0 18:10.0 5:51/M 12
7 7 704 Kailey Littlefield Lucas Lovejoy 5:34.5 12:01.7 18:13.5 18:13.5 5:52/M 12
8 (<5) 67 Harper Counts Austin Brentwood Christian Acade 5:41.2 11:59.0 18:15.0 18:15.0 5:52/M 10
9 8 758 Mj Novelli Northwest Nelson 5:18.3 11:46.3 18:16.5 18:16.5 5:53/M 11
10 9 21  Mia McGlade Allen 5:41.1 12:00.2 18:20.0 18:20.0 5:54/M 12
11 10 681 Peyton Benson Lucas Lovejoy 5:41.4 12:00.7 18:21.9 18:21.9 5:55/M 12
12 11 682 Bridget Bernal Lucas Lovejoy 5:41.3 12:04.2 18:22.0 18:22.0 5:55/M 10
13 (<5) 117 Emily Smith Colleyville Covenant Christian 5:50.0 11:56.7 18:22.3 18:22.3 5:55/M 12
14 12 112 Delaney Ulrich College Station 5:41.8 12:07.9 18:25.7 18:25.7 5:56/M 12
15 13 876 Meredith Wolfe Round Rock 5:47.6 12:11.8 18:29.0 18:29.0 5:57/M 11
16 14 544 Clare Boneau Keller 5:42.1 12:06.9 18:36.5 18:36.5 5:59/M 11
17 15 85 Devyn O'Daniel Bentonville High School 5:50.5 12:18.4 18:42.9 18:42.9 6:01/M 12
18 16 750 Reyna Heisserer Northwest Nelson 5:46.5 12:14.7 18:45.2 18:45.2 6:02/M 11
19 17 579 Megan Calhoun Keller Timber Creek 5:45.2 12:11.3 18:47.3 18:47.3 6:03/M 11
20 18 130 Josie Osbourne Colleyville Heritage 5:41.5 12:10.6 18:48.7 18:48.7 6:03/M 10
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171
543
86
144
587
213

745
98
744
765
593
156
691
11
828
389
819
312
613
136
220
268
211
440
467
879
68
753
70
849
929
820
686
100
529
639
279
73
843
478
408
142
870
486
747
442
71
871
77

Mallory Sherrer
Vivien Boehmer
Everly O'Daniel
Natali Velasquez
Kendall McCullough
Kayla Dickerson
Marin Murray
Maggie Cuppett
Katherine Brunson
Ella Bengtsson
Elena Sather
Abigail Stucker
Maya Easterwood
Sofia Dominguez
Zoe Vann

Hannah Miller
Sofia Golladay
Faira Francis

Jane Salgado
Rose Ferguson
Olivia Sandoval
Madeline Heckler
Kylie Acuna

Claire Deeken
Presley Robertson
Breelyn Francis
Avery Brawner
Elise Block
Sabrina Kadow
Seren Hall

Lauren Polk
Stephanie Ojo
Lola Gibbons
Jocelyn Chapman
Jadyn Deverna
Sara Hurtado
Hannah Edwards
Malika Abeyratne
Addison Lundstrom
Alexia Callahan
Katelyn McCown

Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles

Amrita Thiru

Irelyn Hindman
Kylea Hatfield
Cameron Fowler
Madelyn Schroeder
Addison Lankford
Merritt Moore

Lily Aicklen

Coppell
Keller

Bentonville High School

Colleyville Heritage
Keller Timber Creek
Dallas Highland Park
Abilene

Northwest Nelson
College Station
Northwest Nelson
Northwest Nelson
Keller Timber Creek
Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy
Abilene

Richardson Pearce
Frisco Liberty
Richardson Pearce
Forney

Lake Highlands
Colleyville Heritage
Dallas Highland Park
Denton Braswell
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Wakeland
Grapevine

SA Alamo Heights
Austin Lake Travis
Northwest Nelson
Austin Lake Travis
Rock Hill

Wylie East
Richardson Pearce
Lucas Lovejoy
College Station
Katy Tompkins
Lewisville Marcus
Denton Guyer
Austin Lake Travis
Rock Hill

Grapevine

Frisco Reedy
Colleyville Heritage
Round Rock
Hallsville
Northwest Nelson
Frisco Wakeland
Austin Lake Travis
Round Rock

Bentonville High School

5:45.9
5:45.5
5:56.0
5:41.7
5:52.3
5:48.6
5:50.4
5:47.1
6:03.3
5:53.0
5:48.6
5:52.2
5:52.5
5:54.2
5:50.5
5:57.5
6:02.2
6:11.9
6:05.1
5:56.7
5:55.2
5:53.3
6:09.2
6:01.8
6:15.2
6:00.4
6:06.6
6:10.9
5:53.1
6:10.3
6:10.7
6:15.0
6:12.3
5:58.5
6:14.6
5:57.0
6:05.9
6:10.4
5:59.3
6:09.7
5:56.3
6:15.5
6:02.0
6:03.1
6:07.3
5:53.7
6:14.4
6:23.6
5:51.3
5:59.0

12:18.9
12:19.7
12:22.2
12:18.0
12:29.7
12:25.6
12:20.2
12:27.9
12:42.4
12:39.6
12:32.4
12:37.0
12:24.3
12:34.7
12:33.9
12:45.2
12:41.0
12:47.7
12:43.5
12:39.8
12:39.2
12:44.0
12:50.2
12:48.3
12:58.8
12:47.0
12:52.4
12:51.8
12:45.6
12:51.9
12:56.5
12:57.8
12:48.4
12:48.1
13:00.4
12:51.0
12:53.7
12:54.4
12:49.7
12:46.8
12:47.2
13:03.4
12:51.2
12:57.7
13:04.5
12:54.8
13:05.6
13:14.6
12:57.7
12:47.7

18:51.0
18:52.2
18:54.0
18:56.9
19:02.0
19:03.1
19:05.7
19:06.4
19:06.6
19:13.0
19:14.8
19:14.8
19:15.7
19:16.7
19:17.3
19:17.5
19:19.6
19:19.6
19:19.7
19:20.6
19:21.9
19:25.2
19:25.9
19:26.5
19:31.1
19:32.0
19:33.0
19:34.0
19:34.1
19:34.4
19:34.6
19:35.0
19:37.3
19:38.6
19:39.2
19:39.7
19:40.1
19:41.3
19:41.4
19:43.9
19:45.8
19:46.0
19:47.8
19:48.3
19:48.4
19:49.0
19:49.5
19:49.5
19:49.8
19:49.9

18:51.0 6:04/M
18:52.2 6:04/M
18:54.0 6:05/M
18:56.9 6:06/M
19:02.0 6:08/M
19:03.1 6:08/M
19:05.7 6:09/M
19:06.4 6:09/M
19:06.6 6:09/M
19:13.0 6:11/M
19:14.8 6:12/M
19:14.8 6:12/M
19:15.7 6:12/M
19:16.7 6:12/M
19:17.3 6:13/M
19:17.5 6:13/M
19:19.6 6:13/M
19:19.6 6:13/M
19:19.7 6:13/M
19:20.6 6:14/M
19:21.9 6:14/M
19:25.2 6:15/M
19:25.9 6:15/M
19:26.5 6:15/M
19:31.1 6:17/M
19:32.0 6:17/M
19:33.0 6:18/M
19:34.0 6:18/M
19:34.1 6:18/M
19:34.4 6:18/M
19:34.6 6:18/M
19:35.0 6:18/M
19:37.3 6:19/M
19:38.6 6:19/M
19:39.2 6:20/M
19:39.7 6:20/M
19:40.1 6:20/M
19:41.3 6:20/M
19:41.4 6:20/M
19:43.9 6:21/M
19:45.8 6:22/M
19:46.0 6:22/M
19:47.8 6:22/M
19:48.3 6:23/M
19:48.4 6:23/M
19:49.0 6:23/M
19:49.5 6:23/M
19:49.5 6:23/M
19:49.8 6:23/M
19:49.9 6:23/M

11
12
10

12
12
12
12
12

11

10
11
11
11

11
12
10
10
10

12
12
11
12
10
12
11
10
10
12

12

11
12
11
11
10
10
11

12
10
11
10
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71 68 480
72 69 431
73 (>7) 703
74 (>7) 761
75 70 228
76 71 409
77 72 80
78 (<5) 915
79 73 566
80 (>7) 746
81 74 539
82 («<5) 193
83 75 666
84 76 674
85 77 852
86 78 655
87 79 81
88 80 243
89 81 851
90 82 670
91 83 858
92 84 873
93 85 417
94 86 645
95 (<5) 198
96 87 886
97 88 236
98 89 141
99 90 295
100 91 210
O'All Place Score Bib No
101 92 586
102 93 111
103 94 79
104 95 18
105 96 576
106 97 485
107 98 934
108 99 562
109 100 392
110 101 571
111 102 439
112 103 110
113 (>7) 756
114 104 525
115 105 632
116 106 418
117 107 490
118 108 445
119 (<5) 722

Alexandria Navarro
Rebekah Gould
Campbell Lester
Macie Peterman
Samantha Meck
Sahasra Gutta
Hannah Hanson
Avery Frank
Victoria Pace
Libby Day

Ashley Thompson
Rylan Lonergan
Anna Romero
Kinsley Tracy
Anna Williams
Sydney Mayes
Madysen Hantuba
Gracie Spillman
Lindsey Teufel
Elise Schwendinger
Aida Kane-Diallo
Ivy Parada
Sophia Altieri
Ana Sofia Godinez Chavez
Charlotte Traylor
Suri Trujillo
Varsha Ravi
Akshita Thiru

Eva Vasquez
Campbell Dean
Name

Amelia Martinez
Ellie Seagraves
Ember Chariton
Campbell Jordan
Lila Wang
Addison Hatchett
Evelyn Seddig
Ryan Meredith
Sophie Lopez
Remi Sandlin
Taylor Phan
Cindy Ramirez
Alyssa Lay
Meghan Carlson
Isabella Baeza
Avery Armstrong
Cara Sullens
Isabella Wertz
Tara Bouck

Grapevine

Frisco Wakeland

Lucas Lovejoy
Northwest Nelson
Dallas Highland Park
Frisco Reedy
Bentonville High School
St. Dominic Savio Catholic
Keller

Northwest Nelson

Katy Tompkins

Dallas Coram Deo Academy
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus

Rock Hill

Lewisville Marcus
Bentonville High School
Dallas Highland Park
Rock Hill

Lewisville Marcus
Rockwall Heath

Round Rock

Frisco Wakeland
Lewisville Marcus
Dallas Episcopal

SA Alamo Heights
Dallas Highland Park
Colleyville Heritage
Denton Guyer

Dallas Highland Park
Team

Keller Timber Creek
College Station
Bentonville High School
Allen

Keller

Hallsville

Wylie East

Keller

Frisco Liberty

Keller

Frisco Wakeland
College Station
Northwest Nelson

Katy Tompkins
Lewisville Marcus
Frisco Wakeland
Hallsville

Frisco Wakeland
McKinney

6:01.2
6:20.3
6:04.1
5:58.3
6:07.7
6:16.6
6:00.8
6:01.1
6:09.9
5:58.3
6:13.9
6:18.7
6:11.1
6:08.9
6:15.0
6:09.2
6:15.3
6:05.1
6:26.9
6:11.8
6:08.1
6:06.8
6:17.6
6:08.9
6:07.1
6:18.2
6:10.0
6:08.3
6:25.6
6:11.2
iM
6:10.7
6:14.7
6:17.8
6:25.4
6:10.3
6:07.2
6:32.3
6:11.7
6:21.4
6:12.2
6:24.9
6:20.2
6:10.2
6:18.2
6:09.0
6:25.2
6:24.8
6:25.2
6:07.4

12:47.5
13:07.1
13:01.4
12:55.1
13:06.3
13:07.8
13:00.2
13:01.9
13:06.9
13:00.3
13:15.3
13:15.2
13:13.4
13:10.9
13:09.9
13:09.5
13:14.2
13:06.4
13:26.4
13:12.9
13:12.3
13:05.1
13:07.4
13:10.9
13:06.5
13:20.2
13:14.7
13:11.1
13:31.4
13:21.0
2M
13:12.6
13:15.4
13:26.2
13:27.5
13:24.1
13:22.1
13:34.2
13:20.6
13:28.5
13:22.9
13:34.5
13:23.4
13:18.5
13:30.9
13:23.7
13:39.8
13:37.7
13:40.9
13:31.5

19:50.1
19:52.0
19:55.0
19:56.6
19:56.7
19:57.6
20:00.0
20:01.2
20:01.2
20:01.3
20:01.9
20:03.2
20:06.7
20:06.7
20:09.5
20:10.2
20:10.5
20:11.4
20:13.2
20:14.6
20:18.8
20:18.8
20:18.9
20:19.0
20:19.0
20:19.8
20:20.5
20:21.3
20:23.6
20:23.9
5K
20:24.3
20:24.6
20:25.4
20:26.0
20:26.7
20:27.5
20:29.6
20:30.1
20:32.7
20:32.9
20:33.1
20:33.3
20:33.9
20:35.1
20:35.2
20:36.3
20:37.8
20:38.8
20:39.1

19:50.1 6:23/M
19:52.0 6:24/M
19:55.0 6:25/M
19:56.6 6:25/M
19:56.7 6:25/M
19:57.6 6:25/M
20:00.0 6:26/M
20:01.2 6:27/M
20:01.2 6:27/M
20:01.3 6:27/M
20:01.9 6:27/M
20:03.2 6:27/M
20:06.7 6:28/M
20:06.7 6:28/M
20:09.5 6:29/M
20:10.2 6:30/M
20:10.5 6:30/M
20:11.4 6:30/M
20:13.2 6:31/M
20:14.6 6:31/M
20:18.8 6:32/M
20:18.8 6:32/M
20:18.9 6:32/M
20:19.0 6:32/M
20:19.0 6:32/M
20:19.8 6:33/M
20:20.5 6:33/M
20:21.3 6:33/M
20:23.6 6:34/M
20:23.9 6:34/M
Time Pace
20:24.3 6:34/M
20:24.6 6:34/M
20:25.4 6:34/M
20:26.0 6:35/M
20:26.7 6:35/M
20:27.5 6:35/M
20:29.6 6:36/M
20:30.1 6:36/M
20:32.7 6:37/M
20:32.9 6:37/M
20:33.1 6:37/M
20:33.3 6:37/M
20:33.9 6:37/M
20:35.1 6:38/M
20:35.2 6:38/M
20:36.3 6:38/M
20:37.8 6:38/M
20:38.8 6:39/M
20:39.1 6:39/M

12
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10

11
10
11

11
12
10
12
12

11
10
10
10
11
10
11
10

10
Year _
12
11
12
12

11
11
11
12
10
11

10
11

10
10
12
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

109
110
111
(>7)
(>7)
112
113
114
(>7)
115
(>7)
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
123
124
125
(<5)
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
(<5)
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
(>7)
145
146
147
148

526
880
570
669
545
791
17
388
240
292
434
867
333
779
874
72
473
20
83
78
636

163
336
298
284
877
537
596
148
884
399
812
387
489
882
12
192
581
153
803
328
293
280
933
82
479
23
274
116

Triana Fraija
Renee Den

Logan Russo

Ayla Rushton
Quinn Boneau
Meghan Ledoux
Dasha Cogburn
Meghan Deshetler
Caroline Scott
Summer Saye
Kaydin Jo Hughes
Sarina Gharbi
Anastasia Usovich
Natalie Cotton
Ashley Talkington
Dakota Laurito
Blaikley Himes
Laney McBride
Ariel Lemus

Riley Ammons
Camila De La Parra Carrete
Emily Brumley
Lucy Martinson
Dylan Volk

Leslie Brooke Cooksy
Libby Griffin

Katie Allison
Sophia Ramshaw
Brooklyn Wullaert
Rachel Arrington
Halina Sobieszczyk
Kayla Winter
Ashlyn Burrows
Aleyah Davila
Annie Locke
Micah Monteleone
London Woodard
Lauren Fulmer
Bess Davis

Lauren Bennett
Dyan Tecuatl
Cholee Kim
Haylee Taylor
Isadora Bernal
Alexis Schmidt
Kayla Hurley
Geneva McCreight
Reese Oswald
Desiree Robertson
Audrey Wong

Katy Tompkins

SA Alamo Heights
Keller

Lewisville Marcus
Keller

Plano East

Allen

Frisco Liberty

Dallas Highland Park
Denton Guyer
Frisco Wakeland
Round Rock

Frisco Centennial
Plano East

Round Rock

Austin Lake Travis
Grapevine

Allen

Bentonville High School
Bentonville High School
Lewisville Marcus
Abilene

Coppell

Frisco Centennial
Forney

Denton Guyer

SA Alamo Heights
Katy Tompkins
Keller Timber Creek
Coppell

SA Alamo Heights
Frisco Liberty
Richardson Pearce
Frisco Liberty
Hallsville

SA Alamo Heights
Abilene

Dallas Coram Deo Academy
Keller Timber Creek
Coppell

Plano East

Frisco Centennial
Denton Guyer
Denton Guyer
Wylie East
Bentonville High School
Grapevine

Allen

Denton Braswell
College Station

6:28.2
6:20.6
6:11.4
6:17.8
6:14.8
6:21.8
6:30.9
6:30.8
6:09.8
6:25.5
6:24.4
6:26.0
6:25.8
6:35.1
6:10.5
6:36.4
6:23.2
6:21.8
6:19.1
6:13.4
6:21.1
6:28.3
6:25.1
6:32.5
6:30.2
6:35.0
6:36.2
6:21.9
6:41.5
6:16.8
6:23.5
6:30.0
6:34.9
6:29.8
6:34.7
6:31.6
6:19.1
6:33.7
6:20.5
6:37.9
6:36.2
6:34.9
6:36.9
6:27.3
6:32.4
6:16.8
6:22.1
6:37.2
6:42.4
6:31.1

13:45.8 20:40.0 20:40.0 6:39/M

13:28.5
13:28.5
13:34.1
13:36.3
13:22.0
13:37.2
13:44.4
13:30.9
13:36.4
13:39.1
13:41.6
13:39.1
13:48.0
13:25.0
13:45.9
13:31.7
13:36.9
13:38.3
13:36.2
13:41.9
13:38.2
13:45.4
13:49.2
13:42.8
13:51.4
13:46.6
13:57.5
14:00.5
13:43.6
13:47.0
13:47.7
13:54.9
13:47.9
13:51.5
13:48.4
13:40.5
13:50.8
13:50.1
13:56.9
13:48.7
13:48.8
13:58.5
13:52.7
13:53.5
13:51.5
13:47.1
13:58.6
14:06.7
13:52.1

20:40.2
20:41.0
20:41.8
20:44.0
20:46.3
20:46.6
20:47.2
20:49.9
20:50.0
20:52.2
20:52.6
20:53.2
20:53.4
20:53.9
20:55.2
20:56.0
20:57.1
20:57.1
20:57.3
20:57.9
20:58.4
20:59.0
20:59.9
21:00.2
21:00.9
21:03.0
21:04.7
21:05.3
21:06.1
21:06.2
21:08.4
21:08.6
21:08.7
21:08.9
21:09.0
21:09.2
21:09.5
21:10.0
21:10.5
21:12.0
21:12.4
21:14.6
21:15.6
21:16.6
21:19.0
21:19.3
21:20.2
21:22.7
21:22.7

20:40.2 6:39/M
20:41.0 6:39/M
20:41.8 6:40/M
20:44.0 6:40/M
20:46.3 6:41/M
20:46.6 6:41/M
20:47.2 6:41/M
20:49.9 6:42/M
20:50.0 6:42/M
20:52.2 6:43/M
20:52.6 6:43/M
20:53.2 6:43/M
20:53.4 6:43/M
20:53.9 6:44/M
20:55.2 6:44/M
20:56.0 6:44/M
20:57.1 6:45/M
20:57.1 6:45/M
20:57.3 6:45/M
20:57.9 6:45/M
20:58.4 6:45/M
20:59.0 6:45/M
20:59.9 6:46/M
21:00.2 6:46/M
21:00.9 6:46/M
21:03.0 6:47/M
21:04.7 6:47/M
21:05.3 6:47/M
21:06.1 6:48/M
21:06.2 6:48/M
21:08.4 6:48/M
21:08.6 6:48/M
21:08.7 6:48/M
21:08.9 6:48/M
21:09.0 6:48/M
21:09.2 6:49/M
21:09.5 6:49/M
21:10.0 6:49/M
21:10.5 6:49/M
21:12.0 6:49/M
21:12.4 6:50/M
21:14.6 6:50/M
21:15.6 6:51/M
21:16.6 6:51/M
21:19.0 6:52/M
21:19.3 6:52/M
21:20.2 6:52/M
21:22.7 6:53/M
21:22.7 6:53/M

12
12
11

11
10
11
11
10
10
11

12

10
11
11
10
12

10
11
10
11
12
10
10
12
11
10
12

11

11

10
10
10

11
10
12
10
10
10
11



170 149 626
171 150 834
172 151 29
173 152 330
174 153 847
175 154 412
176 155 523
177 156 468
178 157 175
179 158 414
180 159 863
181 160 935
182 161 620
183 162 288
184 163 69
185 (<5) 511
186 (>7) 532
187 164 854
188 165 8

189 166 476
190 167 798
191 168 857
192 169 415
193 170 75
194 171 925
195 172 19
196 173 885
197 174 592
198 (>7) 428
199 175 797
200 176 796

O'All Place Score Bib No

201 177 827
202 178 119
203 179 783
204 (>7) 14
205 180 406
206 181 488
207 (<5) 501
208 (>7) 591
209 (>7) 76
210 (>7) 793
211 182 152
212 183 269
213 (>7) 883
214 (>7) 15
215 184 487
216 185 275
217 (>7) 799
218 (<5) 354

Emmeline Shaw
Emma Sharkey
Bella Smith
Georgia Mayfield
Mia Klein

Audrey Rush
Madeline Bartlett
Carleigh Gomez
Bess Williams
Julia Seelman
Eleanor Townsend
Layla Talbott
Lauren Miller
Sutton Pendleton
Leila Cohn
Landrey Haddix
Nicole Murphy
Jordan Bankston
Jazlyn Ortiz
Maggie Li
Reagan Noel
Jocelyn Herrera
Linda Zhang
Christina Trimble
Brookelyn Davis
Marlo Linan
Eleanor Tompsett
Lexi Romanelli
Claire Enright
Natalie Nguyen
Alina Nguyen
Name

Abigail Michaelis
Leilany Diaz
Sarita Fino
Ashton Adams

Charishma Chelluboina

Haylea Jordan
Lauren Bauroth
Sydney Powell
Rachel Yang
Elizabeth Luna
Ava Beaty

Nia Bakari

Lisa Motamedian
Avery Adams
Addisyn Horn
Chloe Sanchez
Dana Pham
Sophia Routson

Lake Highlands
Richardson Pearce
Allen

Frisco Centennial
Rock Hill

Frisco Reedy
Katy Tompkins
Grapevine
Coppell

Frisco Reedy
Rockwall Heath
Wylie East

Lake Highlands
Denton Guyer
Austin Lake Travis

Home School Athletic Association

Katy Tompkins
Rockwall Heath
Abilene
Grapevine

Plano East
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Reedy
Austin Lake Travis
Wylie East

Allen

SA Alamo Heights
Keller Timber Creek
Frisco Wakeland
Plano East

Plano East

Team

Richardson Pearce
Colleyville Heritage
Plano East

Allen

Frisco Reedy
Hallsville

Home School Athletic Association

Keller Timber Creek
Austin Lake Travis
Plano East
Coppell

Denton Braswell
SA Alamo Heights
Allen

Hallsville

Denton Braswell
Plano East

Frisco Heritage

6:34.9
6:29.4
6:28.7
6:36.8
6:29.6
6:33.3
6:18.2
6:21.9
6:37.9
6:52.7
6:33.4
6:40.6
6:34.4
6:41.2
6:41.8
6:51.6
6:28.9
6:17.2
6:33.1
6:24.0
6:46.4
6:26.8
6:53.0
6:36.3
6:41.1
6:44.7
6:32.3
6:35.6
6:30.5
6:48.7
6:56.1
iM
6:52.4
6:29.3
6:50.7
6:42.5
6:52.6
6:36.8
6:52.1
6:45.3
6:55.6
6:50.4
6:44.3
6:44.7
6:50.9
6:48.4
6:50.9
6:54.6
6:50.1
6:52.1

13:56.8
13:54.3
13:54.4
14:08.3
13:58.9
14:03.6
13:46.7
13:48.1
14:02.2
14:14.9
14:06.8
14:06.3
14:04.3
14:05.4
14:09.1
14:12.5
14:10.1
14:11.6
14:25.4
13:57.8
14:19.0
14:05.4
14:18.5
14:16.6
14:17.0
14:07.9
14:15.6
14:01.8
14:06.7
14:24.7
14:26.6
2M
14:28.4
14:08.3
14:40.1
14:33.7
14:20.0
14:30.5
14:27.3
14:30.7
14:38.5
14:45.8
14:27.5
14:27.3
14:42.3
14:40.2
14:40.2
14:44.5
14:46.3
14:44.5

21:23.2 21:23.2 6:53/M
21:23.5 21:23.5 6:53/M
21:24.4 21:24.4 6:53/M
21:25.1 21:25.1 6:54/M
21:26.3 21:26.3 6:54/M
21:27.6 21:27.6 6:54/M
21:29.2 21:29.2 6:55/M
21:29.3 21:29.3 6:55/M
21:29.4 21:29.4 6:55/M
21:30.6 21:30.6 6:55/M
21:31.3 21:31.3 6:56/M
21:32.5 21:32.5 6:56/M
21:34.2 21:34.2 6:57/M
21:35.8 21:35.8 6:57/M
21:36.1 21:36.1 6:57/M
21:36.8 21:36.8 6:57/M
21:37.2 21:37.2 6:58/M
21:37.7 21:37.7 6:58/M
21:39.0 21:39.0 6:58/M
21:39.3 21:39.3 6:58/M
21:39.5 21:39.5 6:58/M
21:40.7 21:40.7 6:59/M
21:45.1 21:45.1 7:00/M
21:45.7 21:45.7 7:00/M
21:46.1 21:46.1 7:00/M
21:46.1 21:46.1 7:00/M
21:46.7 21:46.7 7:01/M
21:47.5 21:47.5 7:01/M
21:48.7 21:48.7 7:01/M
21:53.2 21:53.2 7:03/M
21:53.5 21:53.5 7:03/M

5K Time Pace
21:56.6 21:56.6 7:04/M
21:59.1 21:59.1 7:05/M
22:07.0 22:07.0 7:07/M
22:09.0 22:09.0 7:08/M
22:09.9 22:09.9 7:08/M
22:13.0 22:13.0 7:09/M
22:13.4 22:13.4 7:09/M
22:15.0 22:15.0 7:10/M
22:15.6 22:15.6 7:10/M
22:17.7 22:17.7 7:11/M
22:18.6 22:18.6 7:11/M
22:19.0 22:19.0 7:11/M
22:22.2 22:22.2 7:12/M
22:22.5 22:22.5 7:12/M
22:25.7 22:25.7 7:13/M
22:28.0 22:28.0 7:14/M
22:30.1 22:30.1 7:15/M
22:33.0 22:33.0 7:15/M

10
11

10
11
10
12
10
10

10
10
11
10
12

11
10
11
10
10
12
10
12
11
12
12

11
12
10
Year _
12
11
10
11
12
12
11
10
12
10
11
12
11
11
10
10
12
10



219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

186
187
188
(>7)
(<5)
189
(>7)
(<5)
(>7)
(>7)
190
191
192
193
194
(>7)
195
196
197
(>7)

395
621
831
585
512
938
835
508
824
26
628
329
855
853
404
881

864
276
878

Srishti Shetty
Lillian Niemann
Brynn Self
Layla Keldie
Maya Hibbard
Myranda Wied
Harper Shultz
Riley Farris
Hayden Kessels
Olivia Rainey
Maggie Swinney
Kaylee Kim
Hedy Cerda
Isabel Aguillon
Naomi Brown
Evelyn Fitch
Jocelyn Smith
Anne Westrich
Kylie Sonday
Mia Barker

Frisco Liberty
Lake Highlands
Richardson Pearce

Keller Timber Creek
Home School Athletic Association

Wylie East
Richardson Pearce

Home School Athletic Association

Richardson Pearce
Allen

Lake Highlands
Frisco Centennial
Rockwall Heath
Rockwall Heath
Frisco Reedy

SA Alamo Heights
Abilene

Rockwall Heath
Denton Braswell
SA Alamo Heights

6:47.7
7:12.0
7:03.2
6:57.8
7:03.1
7:03.7
7:01.6
7:13.7
7:01.9
6:49.5
7:12.6
6:56.7
7:03.7
6:40.7
7:05.7
6:54.1
6:34.4
6:52.8
7:09.1
7:13.3

14:55.4 22:39.4
14:56.8 22:39.9
14:54.9 22:42.9
14:52.3 22:46.5
14:59.5 22:49.7
15:00.4 22:50.6
15:01.6 22:53.1
15:05.1 22:53.4
14:56.9 22:58.0
14:52.3 22:58.8
15:10.2 23:01.9
15:03.6 23:08.3
15:10.8 23:10.9
14:59.3 23:11.9
15:11.8 23:17.9
15:11.8 23:33.0
15:05.0 23:37.8
15:15.0 23:42.2
15:41.8 24:04.4
15:49.6 24:31.0

22:39.4 7:18/M
22:39.9 7:18/M
22:42.9 7:19/M
22:46.5 7:20/M
22:49.7 7:21/M
22:50.6 7:21/M
22:53.1 7:22/M
22:53.4 7:22/M
22:58.0 7:24/M
22:58.8 7:24/M
23:01.9 7:25/M
23:08.3 7:27/M
23:10.9 7:28/M
23:11.9 7:28/M
23:17.9 7:30/M
23:33.0 7:35/M
23:37.8 7:36/M
23:42.2 7:38/M
24:04.4 7:45/M
24:31.0 7:53/M

10
11

10
11
12
12
12
10
11
10

10
12

10
10
12
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Team - Lucas Lovejoy

Team Score (places): 35

Bib No Name

709  Sara Morefield
680 Camryn Benson
704  Kailey Littlefield
681 Peyton Benson
682  Bridget Bernal
691  Sofia Dominguez
686  Jocelyn Chapman
703  Campbell Lester

Team - Northwest Nelson

Team Score (places): 107

Bib No Name
758  Mj Novelli
750  Reyna Heisserer
745 Maggie Cuppett
744  Ella Bengtsson
765  Elena Sather
753  Sabrina Kadow
747  Cameron Fowler
761  Macie Peterman
746  Libby Day
756  Alyssa Lay

Team - Bentonville High School

Team Score (places): 177

Bib No Name
84 Haley Loewe
85 Devyn O'Daniel
86 Everly O'Daniel
77 Lily Aicklen
80 Hannah Hanson
81 Madysen Hantuba
79 Ember Chariton
83 Ariel Lemus
78 Riley Ammons
82 Kayla Hurley

Team - Colleyville Heritage

Team Score (places): 227

Bib No Name
130 Josie Osbourne
144  Natali Velasquez
136  Olivia Sandoval
142  Amrita Thiru
141  Akshita Thiru
119 Leilany Diaz

Final Team Results - Girls
Elite Varsity Girls - 5K Split

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times): 1:29:59.1

Year
12
10
12
12
10
10
10
11

O'All Place
3

7
10
11
(32)
(51)
More Than 7

Cum Place

3
7
14
24
35

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (times): 1:34:36.1

Year
11
11
12
12

9
12
9
10

O'All Place
8
16
26
28
29
(46)
(63)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

8
24
50
78

107

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (times): 1:34:50.6

Year
12
12
10
10
10
10
12
10
12
12

O'All Place

2

15

21

67

72

(79)

(94)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cum Place

2
17
38

105
177

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 1:37:16.7

Year
10
9
10
10
10
11

O'All Place
18
22
38
60
89
(178)

Cum Place

18
40

78
138
227

Ave Time:17:59.8

Time CumTime Time Back
17:30.0 17:30.0 0:27.9
17:31.5 35:01.6 0:29.4
18:13.5 53:15.2 1:11.4
18:21.9 1:11:37.1 1:19.8
18:22.0 1:29:59.1 1:19.8
19:16.7 1:49:15.9 2:14.6
19:38.6  2:08:54.5 2:36.5
19:55.0 2:28:49.5 2:52.9

Ave Time:18:55.2

Time CumTime Time Back
18:16.5 18:16.5 1:.14.4
18:45.2 37:01.8 1:43.1
19:06.4  56:08.2 2:04.3
19:13.0 1:15:21.3 2:10.9
19:14.8 1:34:36.1 2:12.7
19:34.1 1:54:10.2 2:32.0
19:49.0 2:13:59.3 2:46.9
19:56.6 2:33:55.9 2:54.5
20:01.3 2:53:57.2 2:59.2
20:33.9 3:14:31.2 3:31.8

Ave Time:18:58.1

Time CumTime Time Back
17:23.7 17:23.7 0:21.6
18:42.9  36:06.7 1:40.8
18:54.0  55:00.7 1:51.9
19:49.9 1:14:50.6 2:47.8
20:00.0 1:34:50.6 2:57.9
20:10.5 1:55:01.2 3:08.4
20:25.4 2:15:26.7 3:23.3
20:57.1  2:36:23.9 3:55.0
20:57.3 2:57:21.2 3:55.2
21:19.0 3:18:40.2 4:16.9

Ave Time:19:27.3

Time CumTime Time Back
18:48.7  18:48.7 1:46.6
18:56.9 37:45.6 1:54.7
19:21.9 57:07.5 2:19.8
19:47.8 1:16:55.3 2:45.6
20:21.3 1:37:16.7 3:19.2
21:59.1 1:59:15.8 4:57.0
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Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 254 Team Score (times): 1:38:03.2 Ave Time:19:36.6
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
213 Kayla Dickerson 12 24 24 19:03.1 19:03.1 2:01.0
220 Madeline Heckler 10 39 63 19:25.2 38:28.4 2:23.1
211 Claire Deeken 9 41 104 19:26.5 57:55.0 2:24.4
228 Samantha Meck 11 70 174 19:56.7 1:17:51.7 2:54.6
243 Gracie Spillman 12 80 254 20:11.4 1:38:03.2 3:09.3
236  Varsha Ravi 11 (88) 20:20.5 1:58:23.8 3:18.4
210 Campbell Dean 10 (91) 20:23.9 2:18:47.7 3:21.8
240  Caroline Scott 11 More Than 7 20:49.9 2:39:37.7 3:47.8

Team - College Station Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 287 Team Score (times): 1:38:09.5 Ave Time:19:37.9
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
112  Delaney Ulrich 12 12 12 18:25.7  18:25.7 1:23.6
98 Katherine Brunson 12 27 39 19:06.6 37:32.4 2:04.5
100 Jadyn Deverna 12 52 91 19:39.2 57:11.6 2:37.1
111 Ellie Seagraves 11 93 184 20:24.6 1:17:36.2 3:22.5
110  Cindy Ramirez 9 103 287 20:33.3  1:38:09.5 3:31.2
116  Audrey Wong 11 (148) 21:22.7 1:59:32.3  4:20.6
Team - Keller Timber Creek Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 291 Team Score (times): 1:38:33.8 Ave Time:19:42.7
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
579 Megan Calhoun 11 17 17 18:47.3 18:47.3 1:45.2
587 Kendall McCullough 9 23 40 19:02.0 37:49.3 1:59.9
593  Abigail Stucker 11 30 70 19:14.8  57:04.2 2:12.7
586 Amelia Martinez 12 92 162 20:24.3 1:17:28.5 3:22.2
596  Brooklyn Wullaert 12 129 291 21:05.3 1:38:33.8 4:03.2
581 Bess Davis 9 (138) 21:10.0 1:59:43.9 4.07.9
592  Lexi Romanelli 9 (174) 21:47.5 2:21:31.5 4:45.4
591  Sydney Powell 10 More Than 7 22:15.0 2:43:46.5 5:12.9
585 Layla Keldie 9 More Than 7 22:46.5 3:06:33.1 5:44.4
Team - Keller Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 302 Team Score (times): 1:38:27.0 Ave Time:19:41.4
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
544 Clare Boneau 11 14 14 18:36.5 18:36.5 1:34.4
543  Vivien Boehmer 12 20 34 18:52.2  37:28.8 1:50.1
566  Victoria Pace 10 73 107 20:01.2 57:30.0 2:59.1
576 Lila Wang 9 96 203 20:26.7 1:17:56.8 3:24.6
562  Ryan Meredith 11 99 302 20:30.1 1:38:27.0 3:28.0
571 Remi Sandlin 10 (101) 20:32.9 1:58:59.9 3:30.8
570 Logan Russo 12 (111) 20:41.0 2:19:41.0 3:38.9
545 Quinn Boneau 9 More Than 7 20:44.0 2:40:25.0 3:41.9
Team - Austin Lake Travis Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 333 Team Score (times): 1:39:34.6 Ave Time:19:54.9
Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
68 Elise Block 11 45 45 19:34.0 19:34.0 2:31.9
70 Seren Hall 10 47 92 19:34.4  39:08.4 2:32.3
73 Addison Lundstrom 11 56 148 19:41.4  58:49.9 2:39.3
71 Addison Lankford 10 65 213 19:49.5 1:18:39.4 2:47.4
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72 Dakota Laurito
69 Leila Cohn
75 Christina Trimble
76 Rachel Yang
Team - Round Rock
Team Score (places): 340
Bib No Name
876  Meredith Wolfe
870  Irelyn Hindman
871  Merritt Moore
873  lvy Parada
867  Sarina Gharbi
874  Ashley Talkington
Team - Katy Tompkins
Team Score (places): 345
Bib No Name
538 Rowan Saacke
529  Sara Hurtado
539  Ashley Thompson
525  Meghan Carlson
526  Triana Fraija
537  Sophia Ramshaw
523  Madeline Bartlett
532  Nicole Murphy
Team - Frisco Wakeland
Team Score (places): 362
Bib No Name
440  Presley Robertson
442  Madelyn Schroeder
431  Rebekah Gould
417  Sophia Altieri
439  Taylor Phan
418  Avery Armstrong
445  |sabella Wertz
434  Kaydin Jo Hughes
428  Claire Enright
Team - Lewisville Marcus
Team Score (places): 365
Bib No Name
639  Hannah Edwards
666  Anna Romero
674  Kinsley Tracy
655  Sydney Mayes
670  Elise Schwendinger
645  Ana Sofia Godinez Chavez
632  Isabella Baeza
669  Ayla Rushton
636  Camila De La Parra Carrete

10
12
12
12

Year
11
10
11
10
11

9

Year
10
9
11
10
9
10
12
11

Year
9
12
11
10
11
9
10
10
11

Year
12
11

9
12
9
10
11
11
9

120
(163)
(170)

More Than 7

O'All Place
13
61
66
84
116
(119)

O'All Place
5
53
74
104
109
(128)
(155)
More Than 7

O'All Place
42
64
69
85
102
(106)
(108)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
54
75
76
78
82
(86)
(105)
More Than 7
More Than 7

333

20:55.2
21:36.1
21:45.7
22:15.6

1:39:34.6
2:01:10.8
2:22:56.5
2:45:12.2

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:39:18.7

Cum Place

13
74
140
224
340

3:53.1
4:34.0
4:43.6
5:13.5

Ave Time:19:51.7

Time CumTime Time Back
18:29.0 18:29.0 1:26.9
19:48.3 38:17.4 2:46.2
19:49.8 58:07.2 2:47.7
20:18.8 1:18:26.1 3:16.7
20:52.6 1:39:18.7 3:50.5
20:53.9 2:00:12.7 3:51.8

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:38:35.8

Cum Place

5
58
132
236
345

Ave Time:19:43.1

Time
17:39.0
19:39.7
20:01.9
20:35.1
20:40.0
21:04.7
21:29.2
21:37.2

Cum Time Time Back

17:39.0

37:18.8

57:20.7
1:17:55.8
1:38:35.8
1:59:40.6
2:21:09.9
2:42:47.2

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:40:04.8

Cum Place

42
106
175
260
362

0:36.9
2:37.6
2:59.8
3:32.9
3:37.9
4:02.6
4:27.1
4:35.1

Ave Time:20:00.9

Cum Time Time Back

Time
19:31.1
19:49.5
19:52.0
20:18.9
20:33.1
20:36.3
20:38.8
20:52.2
21:48.7

19:31.1

39:20.6

59:12.6
1:19:31.6
1:40:04.8
2:00:41.1
2:21:19.9
2:42:12.2
3:04:00.9

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:40:18.5

Cum Place

54
129
205
283
365

2:29.0
2:47.3
2:49.9
3:16.8
3:31.0
3:34.2
3:36.7
3:50.1
4:46.6

Ave Time:20:03.7

Time CumTime Time Back
19:40.1 19:40.1 2:38.0
20:06.7 39:46.8 3:04.6
20:06.7 59:53.6 3:04.6
20:10.2 1:20:03.8 3:08.1
20:14.6  1:40:18.5 3:12.5
20:19.0 2:00:37.5 3:16.8
20:35.2  2:21:12.8 3:33.1
20:41.8 2:41:54.6 3:39.7
20:57.9 3:02:52.6 3:55.8
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Team - Frisco Liberty
Team Score (places): 387
Bib No Name
398  Sydni Wilkins
389  Sofia Golladay
392  Sophie Lopez
388 Meghan Deshetler
399  Kayla Winter
387  Aleyah Davila
395  Srishti Shetty
Team - Richardson Pearce
Team Score (places): 403
Bib No Name
828  Hannah Miller
819 Faira Francis
820 Lola Gibbons
812  Ashlyn Burrows
834  Emma Sharkey
827  Abigail Michaelis
831  Brynn Self
835  Harper Shultz
824  Hayden Kessels
Team - Rock Hill
Team Score (places): 416
Bib No Name
849  Lauren Polk
843  Alexia Callahan
852  Anna Williams
851 Lindsey Teufel
847  Mia Klein
Team - Grapevine
Team Score (places): 435
Bib No Name
467  Breelyn Francis
478  Katelyn McCown
480  Alexandria Navarro
473  Blaikley Himes
479  Geneva McCreight
468  Carleigh Gomez
476  Maggie Li
Team - Coppell
Team Score (places): 443
Bib No Name
171  Mallory Sherrer
156  Maya Easterwood
163 Lucy Martinson
148  Rachel Arrington
153  Lauren Bennett
175  Bess Williams
152  Ava Beaty

Team Score (times): 1:39:58.0

Year
12
11
12
11
12
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:40:46.7

Year
11
9
10
9
11
12
9
12
12

Team Score (times): 1:41:07.7
O'All Place

Year
12
12
11
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:41:23.4
O'All Place

Year
12
11
12
11
10
10
10

Team Score (times): 1:41:22.6
O'All Place

Year
11
9
11
11
10
10
11

O'All Place
6
35
100
114
132
(134)
(186)

O'All Place
34
36
50
133
150
(177)
(188)

More Than 7
More Than 7

48
57
77
81
153

43
58
68
121
145
(156)
(166)

19
31
124
130
139
(157)
(182)

Finish Position - 14

Ave Time:19:59.6

Finish Position - 15

Finish Position - 16

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

6 18:10.0 18:10.0 1.07.8

41 19:19.6  37:29.6 2:17.5
141 20:32.7 58:02.3 3:30.6
255 20:47.2 1:18:49.6 3:45.1
387 21:08.4 1:39:58.0 4:06.3
21:08.7 2:01:06.7 4:06.5

22:39.4 2:23:46.1 5:37.3

Ave Time:20:09.3

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
34 19:17.5 19:17.5 2:15.4
70 19:19.6  38:37.2 2:17.5
120 19:37.3  58:14.6 2:35.2
253 21:08.6  1:19:23.2 4:06.5
403 21:23.5 1:40:46.7 4:21.4
21:56.6 2:02:43.3 4:54.4
22:42.9 2:25:26.3 5:40.8
22:53.1 2:48:19.5 5:51.0
22:58.0 3:11:17.5 5:55.9

Ave Time:20:13.5

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
48 19:34.6  19:34.6 2:32.5
105 19:43.9 39:18.6 2:41.8
182 20:09.5 59:28.1 3:07.4
263 20:13.2 1:19:41.4 3:11.1
416 21:26.3  1:41:07.7 4:24.2

Finish Position - 17

Ave Time:20:16.7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
43 19:32.0 19:32.0 2:29.9
101 19:45.8  39:17.8 2:43.7
169 19:50.1  59:08.0 2:48.0
290 20:56.0 1:20:04.1 3:53.9
435 21:19.3 1:41:23.4 4:17.2

21:29.3  2:02:52.8 4:27.2
21:39.3  2:24:32.2 4:37.2

Finish Position - 18

Ave Time:20:16.5

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

19 18:51.0 18:51.0 1:48.9
50 19:15.7 38:06.8 2:13.6
174 20:59.0 59:05.8 3:56.9
304 21:06.1 1:20:12.0 4:04.0
443 21:10.5 1:41:22.6 4.08.4

21:29.4 2:02:52.1 4:27.3

22:18.6  2:25:10.7 5:16.5
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Pos
1
2

Team - Abilene

Team Score (places): 483

Bib No

Name

5 Marin Murray
11 Zoe Vann
2 Emily Brumley
12 London Woodard
Jazlyn Ortiz
Jocelyn Smith
Team - Allen
Team Score (places): 485
Bib No Name
21 Mia McGlade
18 Campbell Jordan
17 Dasha Cogburn
20 Laney McBride
23 Reese Oswald
29 Bella Smith
19 Marlo Linan
14 Ashton Adams
15 Avery Adams
26 Olivia Rainey
Team - SA Alamo Heights
Team Score (places): 499
Bib No Name
879  Avery Brawner
886  Suri Trujillo
880 Renee Den
877  Katie Allison
884  Halina Sobieszczyk
882  Micah Monteleone
885  Eleanor Tompsett
883  Lisa Motamedian
881  Evelyn Fitch
878  Mia Barker
Team - Denton Guyer
Team Score (places): 528
Bib No Name
279  Malika Abeyratne
295  Eva Vasquez
292  Summer Saye
284  Libby Griffin
293  Haylee Taylor
280 Isadora Bernal
288  Sutton Pendleton
Team - Denton Braswell
Team Score (places): 556
Bib No Name
278  Macy Wingard
268  Kylie Acuna

Year
12
11
10

9
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:41:50.0

Year
12
12
10
11
10

9
12
11
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:42:42.4

Year
12
10
12
10
10

9
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:43:10.6

Year
9
9
10
12
9
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:42:37.8

Year
10
10

O'All Place
25
33
123
137
165
(195)

O'All Place
9
95
113
122
146
(151)
(172)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
44
87
110
127
131
(136)
(173)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
55
90
115
126
142
(143)
(162)

O'All Place
1
40

Finish Position - 19
Team Score (times): 1:42:09.8

Ave Time:20:25.9

Finish Position - 20

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
25 19:05.7 19:05.7 2:03.6
58 19:17.3  38:23.0 2:15.2
181 20:58.4  59:21.5 3:56.3
318 21:09.2 1:20:30.7 4.07.1
483 21:39.0 1:42:09.8 4:36.9
23:37.8 2:05:47.6 6:35.7

Ave Time:20:22.0

CumTime Time Back

Cum Place Time
9 18:20.0
104 20:26.0
217 20:46.6
339 20:57.1
485 21:20.2
21:24.4

21:46.1

22:09.0

22:22.5

22:58.8

Finish Position - 21

18:20.0

38:46.0

59:32.6
1:20:29.7
1:41:50.0
2:03:14.4
2:25:00.5
2:47:09.6
3:09:32.2
3:32:31.0

1:17.9
3:23.8
3:44.5
3:55.0
4:18.1
4:22.3
4:44.0
5:06.9
5:20.4
5:56.7

Ave Time:20:32.5

CumTime Time Back

Cum Place Time
44 19:33.0
131 20:19.8
241 20:40.2
368 21:03.0
499 21:06.2

21:09.0
21:46.7
22:22.2
23:33.0
24:31.0

Finish Position - 22

19:33.0
39:52.9
1:00:33.1
1:21:36.2
1:42:42.4
2:03:51.5
2:25:38.2
2:48:00.4
3:11:33.5
3:36:04.5

2:30.9
3:17.7
3:38.1
4:00.9
4:04.1
4:06.9
4:44.6
5:20.1
6:30.9
7:28.8

Ave Time:20:38.1

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time
55 19:41.3
145 20:23.6
260 20:50.0
386 21:00.9
528 21:14.6

21:15.6
21:35.8

Finish Position - 23

Cum Place Time
1 17:02.1
41 19:25.9

19:41.3
40:05.0
1:00:55.0
1:21:56.0
1:43:10.6
2:04:26.2
2:26:02.1

17:02.1
36:28.0

2:39.2
3:21.5
3:47.9
3:58.8
4:12.5
4:13.5
4:33.7

Ave Time:20:31.5

Cum Time Time Back

0:00.0
2:23.8



3 274 Desiree Robertson 10 147 188 21:22.7 57:50.7 4:20.6
4 269 Nia Bakari 12 183 371 22:19.0 1:20:09.8 5:16.9
5 275 Chloe Sanchez 10 185 556 22:28.0 1:42:37.8 5:25.9
6 276  Kylie Sonday 12 (197) 24:04.4 2:06:42.3 7:02.3
Team - Hallsville Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 582 Team Score (times): 1:44:15.8 Ave Time:20:51.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 486 Kylea Hatfield 11 62 62 19:48.4 19:48.4 2:46.3
2 485  Addison Hatchett 11 97 159 20:27.5 40:16.0 3:25.4
3 490 Cara Sullens 10 107 266 20:37.8 1:00:53.9 3:35.7
4 489  Annie Locke 9 135 401 21:08.9 1:22:02.8 4:06.8
5 488  Haylea Jordan 12 181 582 22:13.0 1:44:15.8 5:10.9
6 487  Addisyn Horn 10 (184) 22:25.7 2:06:41.5 5:23.6
Team - Frisco Reedy Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 611 Team Score (times): 1:44:27.0 Ave Time:20:53.4
Pos BibNo Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 408 Vanesa Gonzalez-Rodiles 11 59 59 19:46.0 19:46.0 2:43.9
2 409  Sahasra Gutta 11 71 130 19:57.6  39:43.6 2:55.4
3 412 Audrey Rush 10 154 284 21:27.6  1:01:11.2 4:25.5
4 414  Julia Seelman 9 158 442 21:30.6 1:22:41.9 4:28.5
5 415  Llinda Zhang 10 169 611 21:45.1 1:44:27.0 4:43.0
6 406  Charishma Chelluboina 12 (180) 22:09.9 2:06:37.0 5:07.8
7 404 Naomi Brown 12 (194) 23:17.9 2:29:54.9 6:15.8
Team - Wylie East Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places): 622 Team Score (times): 1:44:39.9 Ave Time:20:55.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 929 Stephanie Ojo 11 49 49 19:35.0 19:35.0 2:32.9
2 934  Evelyn Seddig 11 98 147 20:29.6  40:04.6 3:27.4
3 933  Alexis Schmidt 10 144 291 21:16.6 1:01:21.3 4:14.5
4 935 Layla Talbott 10 160 451 21:32.5 1:22:53.8 4:30.4
5 925 Brookelyn Davis 11 171 622 21:46.1 1:44:39.9 4:44.0
6 938  Myranda Wied 11 (189) 22:50.6 2:07:30.6 5:48.5
Team - Plano East Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places): 712 Team Score (times): 1:46:24.6 Ave Time:21:16.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 791  Meghan Ledoux 11 112 112 20:46.3  20:46.3 3:44.2
2 779 Natalie Cotton 12 118 230 20:53.4  41:39.7 3:51.2
3 803 Dyan Tecuatl 10 140 370 21:12.0 1:02:51.7 4:09.8
4 798  Reagan Noel 10 167 537 21:39.5 1:24:31.3 4:37.4
5 797  Natalie Nguyen 12 175 712 21:53.2 1:46:24.6 4:51.1
6 796  Alina Nguyen 10 (176) 21:53.5 2:08:18.1  4:51.4
7 783 Sarita Fino 10 (179) 22:07.0 2:30:25.2 5:04.9
8 793 Elizabeth Luna 10 More Than 7 22:17.7 2:52:43.0 5:15.6
9 799 Dana Pham 12 More Than 7 22:30.1 3:15:13.1 5:28.0
Team - Lake Highlands Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places): 724 Team Score (times): 1:47:59.9 Ave Time:21:35.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

1 613 Rose Ferguson 12 37 37 19:20.6 19:20.6 2:18.5
2 626  Emmeline Shaw 10 149 186 21:23.2  40:43.8 4:21.1
3 620  Lauren Miller 11 161 347 21:34.2 1:02:18.0 4:32.1



4 621
5 628

Lillian Niemann 11

Maggie Swinney 11
Team - Frisco Centennial
Team Score (places): 726

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 333 Anastasia Usovich 9
2 336  Dylan Volk 10
3 328 Cholee Kim 10
4 330 Georgia Mayfield 10
5 329  Kaylee Kim 10

Team - Rockwall Heath
Team Score (places): 766

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 858  Aida Kane-Diallo 11
2 863  Eleanor Townsend 10
3 854  Jordan Bankston 10
4 857  Jocelyn Herrera 12
5 855  Hedy Cerda 9
6 853  Isabel Aguillon 10
7 864  Anne Westrich 10

Team - Home School Athletic Association
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 511 Landrey Haddix 9
2 501  Lauren Bauroth 11
3 512  Maya Hibbard 10
4 508 Riley Farris 12

Team - Dallas Coram Deo Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 193  Rylan Lonergan 10
2 192  Lauren Fulmer 11

Team - Forney
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 312  Jane Salgado 11
2 298  Leslie Brooke Cooksy 11

Team - Austin Brentwood Christian Acade
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 67 Harper Counts 10
Team - Colleyville Covenant Christian
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos BibNo Name Year
1 117 Emily Smith 12

Team - Dallas Episcopal
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name Year
1 198  Charlotte Traylor 11

o
(=]
7

187
190

Team Score (times): 1:47:39.0

O'All Place
117
125
141
152
191

Team Score (times): 1:48:19.6

O'All Place
83
159
164
168
192
(193)
(196)

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

534 22:39.9 1:24:57.9
724 23:01.9 1:47:59.9
Finish Position - 29

5:37.7
5:59.8

Ave Time:21:31.8

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
117 20:53.2  20:53.2 3:51.1
242 20:59.9 41:53.1 3:57.8
383 21:12.4 1:03:05.6 4:10.3
535 21:25.1 1:24:30.7 4:23.0
726 23:08.3 1:47:39.0 6:06.2

Finish Position - 30

Ave Time:21:39.9

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
83 20:18.8 20:18.8 3:16.7
242 21:31.3 41:50.1 4:29.2
406 21:37.7 1:03:27.9 4:35.6
574 21:40.7 1:25:08.6 4:38.6
766 23:10.9 1:48:19.6 6:08.8

23:11.9 2:11:31.5 6:09.8
23:42.2 2:35:13.8 6:40.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
21:36.8 21:36.8 4:34.7
22:13.4 43:50.2 5:11.2
22:49.7 1:06:39.9 5:47.5
22:53.4 1:29:33.3 5:51.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
20:03.2 20:03.2 3:01.1
21:09.5 41:12.7 4.07.3

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

19:19.7 19:19.7 2:17.6
21:00.2 40:19.9 3:58.1

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

18:15.0 18:15.0 1:12.9

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

18:22.3 18:22.3 1:20.2

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back

20:19.0 20:19.0 3:16.9



Team - Frisco Heritage
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name
1 354  Sophia Routson
Team - McKinney
Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos Bib No Name

1 722  Tara Bouck

Team - St. Dominic Savio Catholic

Team Score (places): Inc.
Pos BibNo Name
915  Avery Frank

(https://www.lovejoyxcfallfestival.com/meet-info.html)
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O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5

2.6K people are following this. Be the first of your friends to follow
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Cum Place Time

Cum Place Time

Cum Place Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Time Time Back
22:33.0 22:33.0 5:30.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Time Time Back
20:39.1  20:39.1 3:37.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Cum Time Time Back

20:01.2  20:01.2 2:59.0
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